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F00 / F01
1U Fixed Patch Panel 
16/24 Position ST/FC Up To 16/24 Fibers
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Part Number Generator
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F01STS24 will configure a 
fixed patch panel with 24 ST 
Singlemode adaptors

F01  STS  24Example Part Number:

Panel Version Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors

16 Position F00 ST 
Singlemode STS 04

24 Position F01 ST 
Multimode STM 08

FC 
Singlemode FCS 16

FC 
Multimode FCM 24

(F01 Only)

FC 
Singlemode

APC
FCA




